Moosburger Drei-Rosen-Lauf 2025

9km - Lauf - 25.05.2025 - Moosburg mne. e
,ﬁﬂgj'ﬁ'.ﬁ' y.ﬁ'fﬁ'
1 13221 Kilian Ertl TSV Jahn Freising 1999 MU30 00:32:32
2 32 Daniel Lantscher Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme 1983 M40 00:33:09
3 13226 Evgenii Smirnov 1985 M40 00:34:27
4 24 Daniel Velser TSV Kronwinkl 1989 M35 00:36:28
5 13229 Damian Gurasch 1991 M30 00:36:31
6 59 Denny Naujoks Hanselko Messtechnik 1985 M40 00:37:28
7 13213 Willi Fischl TSV Miinchen von 1860 e.V. 1988 M35 00:37:38
8 40 Alexander Gontcharov DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben 1963 M60 00:37:49
9 29 Dominik Kartner Jungheinrich Moosburg 1988 M35 00:37:54
10 13225 Hans Mair BSV Flughafen Miinchen 1969 M55 00:37:55
11 60 Maximilian Bosser SGM Karate 2001 MU30 00:38:16
12 51 Thomas Miller Schwarzkugler 1984 M40 00:38:19
13 61 Toni Bassl| SGM Karate 1985 M40 00:38:20
14 13233 Josef Kalb LG Norlarhing 1963 M60 00:38:32
15 13204 Matthias Becher DAV Moosburg 1980 M45 00:38:54
16 13227 Oliver Specht SV Lohhof 1964 M60 00:39:31
17 57 Peter Oehm DAV Moosburg 1985 M40 00:39:50
18 2 Maximilian Eggerstorfer Slowmo Dudes 1992 M30 00:39:59
19 50 Christoph Huber SV Langenbach 1995 M30 00:40:04
20 53 Andreas Gernert 1989 M35 00:40:09
21 13231 Sven Kotzur 1977 M45 00:40:13
22 38 Gernot Schénfeld 1984 M40 00:40:42
23 19 Lukas Held Team Schwarzkugler 2001 MU30 00:40:50
24 64 Jacek Jonetzko Feldmoching 1978 M45 00:41:46
25 31 Paul Hohmann Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme 1998 MU30 00:41:51
26 48 Theodor Tillmann DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben 2007 MJu20 00:43:29
27 47 Simon Sczepanski DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben 2006 MJuU20 00:43:30
28 42 Thomas Lehner DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben 1966 M55 00:44:00
29 1 Daniel Steidl Slowmo Dudes 1991 M30 00:44:02
30 13230 Joachim Maroski 1963 M60 00:44:59
31 17 Michael Schwarzkugler Team Schwarzkugler 1988 M35 00:45:20
32 18 Johannes Oberhofer Team Schwarzkugler 1984 M40 00:45:20
33 56 Christian Weber 1986 M35 00:45:58
34 14 Patrick De Marco 1985 M40 00:46:28
35 45 Corbinian Vetter DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben 2006 MJu20 00:46:32
36 46 Benedikt Vetter DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben 2008 MJu1s 00:46:43
37 49 Michael Schrodl 1998 MU30 00:47:38
38 7 Sebastian Helfenbein Schinken High 5! 1989 M35 00:47:46
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Dave Andre

Julian Biermanski
Christian Vetter
Andrei Fokin
Franz Stiimpfle
Stefan Rother
Franz Losbichler
Fritz Mistlberger
Florian Kohnle
Samuel Fosso
Irina Romanova
Iwona Trauner
Anita Hetz

Nicola Gabriel
Janina Heckner
Christine Holzapfel
Saskia BuBe
Doreen Leitsch
Sabine Tafelmaier
Nathalie Bauer
Claudia Briick
Katharina Oehm
Laura Rack

Julia Becher
Kathrin Schmidbauer-Weber
Birgit Irrgang

Julia Dépner
Andrea Rother
Alina Genesio
Maria Fernanda Mendez Reyes

Julia Stich
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SGM Karate

DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben
Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

SV Buxheim

TSV Taufkirchen

SC Irgertsheim

Freisinger Mitte

Team Eicherloh
SG Moosburg Leichtathletik

SGM Leichtathletik

SGM Leichtathletik

DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben

DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben

SG Moosburg/ Volleyball

SGM Volleyball

SGM Volleyball

SGM Leichtathletik

545

oimesssy

1982
2011
1971
1984
1946
1960
1959
1961
1984
1972
1988
1979
1971
2007
1984
1979
1993
1984
1973
1997
1980
1987
1999
1984
1988
1986
1998
1973
1990
1992
1988

M40
MJU16
M50
M40
M75
Mé5
M65
M60
M40
M50
W35
W45
W50
WJu20
W40
W45
W30
W40
W50
WuU30
W45
W35
WuU30
W40
W35
W35
WuU30
W50
W35
W30
W35

me.de

00:47:48
00:48:12
00:49:21
00:49:38
00:49:54
00:50:36
00:50:49
00:51:24
01:01:48
01:01:53
00:37:04
00:40:48
00:42:06
00:44:30
00:44:42
00:44:43
00:45:07
00:45:39
00:45:48
00:47:56
00:48:05
00:48:41
00:49:06
00:50:21
00:51:02
00:52:34
00:53:04
00:54:15
00:55:00
00:55:00

01:01:48
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