

Moosburger Drei-Rosen-Lauf 2025

9km - Lauf - 25.05.2025 - Moosburg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	13221	Kilian Ertl	TSV Jahn Freising		1999	MU30	00:32:32
2	1	32	Daniel Lantscher	Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme		1983	M40	00:33:09
3	2	13226	Evgenii Smirnov			1985	M40	00:34:27
4	1	24	Daniel Velser	TSV Kronwinkl		1989	M35	00:36:28
5	1	13229	Damian Gurasch			1991	M30	00:36:31
6	3	59	Denny Naujoks	Hanselko Messtechnik		1985	M40	00:37:28
7	2	13213	Willi Fischl	TSV München von 1860 e.V.		1988	M35	00:37:38
8	1	40	Alexander Gontcharov	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1963	M60	00:37:49
9	3	29	Dominik Kärtner	Jungheinrich Moosburg		1988	M35	00:37:54
10	1	13225	Hans Mair	BSV Flughafen München		1969	M55	00:37:55
11	2	60	Maximilian Bosser	SGM Karate		2001	MU30	00:38:16
12	4	51	Thomas Müller	Schwarzjugler		1984	M40	00:38:19
13	5	61	Toni Bassl	SGM Karate		1985	M40	00:38:20
14	2	13233	Josef Kalb	LG Norlarhing		1963	M60	00:38:32
15	1	13204	Matthias Becher	DAV Moosburg		1980	M45	00:38:54
16	3	13227	Oliver Specht	SV Lohhof		1964	M60	00:39:31
17	6	57	Peter Oehm	DAV Moosburg		1985	M40	00:39:50
18	2	2	Maximilian Eggerstorfer	Slowmo Dudes		1992	M30	00:39:59
19	3	50	Christoph Huber	SV Langenbach		1995	M30	00:40:04
20	4	53	Andreas Gernert			1989	M35	00:40:09
21	2	13231	Sven Kotzur			1977	M45	00:40:13
22	7	38	Gernot Schönfeld			1984	M40	00:40:42
23	3	19	Lukas Held	Team Schwarzjugler		2001	MU30	00:40:50
24	3	64	Jacek Jonetzko	Feldmoching		1978	M45	00:41:46
25	4	31	Paul Hohmann	Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme		1998	MU30	00:41:51
26	1	48	Theodor Tüllmann	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		2007	MJU20	00:43:29
27	2	47	Simon Sczepanski	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		2006	MJU20	00:43:30
28	2	42	Thomas Lehner	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1966	M55	00:44:00
29	4	1	Daniel Steidl	Slowmo Dudes		1991	M30	00:44:02
30	4	13230	Joachim Maroski			1963	M60	00:44:59
31	5	17	Michael Schwarzjugler	Team Schwarzjugler		1988	M35	00:45:20
32	8	18	Johannes Oberhofer	Team Schwarzjugler		1984	M40	00:45:20
33	6	56	Christian Weber			1986	M35	00:45:58
34	9	14	Patrick De Marco			1985	M40	00:46:28
35	3	45	Corbinian Vetter	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		2006	MJU20	00:46:32
36	1	46	Benedikt Vetter	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		2008	MJU18	00:46:43
37	5	49	Michael Schrödl			1998	MU30	00:47:38
38	7	7	Sebastian Helfenbein	Schinken High 5 !		1989	M35	00:47:46

Moosburger Drei-Rosen-Lauf 2025

9km - Lauf - 25.05.2025 - Moosburg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
39	10	62	Dave Andre			1982	M40	00:47:48
40	1	121	Julian Biermanski	SGM Karate		2011	MJU16	00:48:12
41	1	44	Christian Vetter	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1971	M50	00:49:21
42	11	33	Andrei Fokin	Jungheinrich Logistik Systeme		1984	M40	00:49:38
43	1	22	Franz Stümpfle	SVG Ruhstorf/Rott		1946	M75	00:49:54
44	1	52	Stefan Rother	SV Buxheim		1960	M65	00:50:36
45	2	13223	Franz Losbichler	TSV Taufkirchen		1959	M65	00:50:49
46	5	16	Fritz Mistlberger			1961	M60	00:51:24
47	12	8	Florian Kohnle	SC Irgertsheim		1984	M40	01:01:48
48	2	63	Samuel Fosso	Freisinger Mitte		1972	M50	01:01:53
1	1	23	Irina Romanova			1988	W35	00:37:04
2	1	298	Iwona Trauner			1979	W45	00:40:48
3	1	12	Anita Hetz	Team Eicherloh		1971	W50	00:42:06
4	1	13234	Nicola Gabriel	SG Moosburg Leichtathletik		2007	WJU20	00:44:30
5	1	54	Janina Heckner	SGM Leichtathletik		1984	W40	00:44:42
6	2	294	Christine Holzapfel			1979	W45	00:44:43
7	1	20	Saskia Buße	SGM Leichtathletik		1993	W30	00:45:07
8	2	39	Doreen Leitsch	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1984	W40	00:45:39
9	2	41	Sabine Tafelmaier	DRIESCHER Moosburg-Eisleben		1973	W50	00:45:48
10	1	11	Nathalie Bauer			1997	WU30	00:47:56
11	3	13	Claudia Brück	SG Moosburg/ Volleyball		1980	W45	00:48:05
12	2	58	Katharina Oehm	SGM Volleyball		1987	W35	00:48:41
13	2	6	Laura Rack			1999	WU30	00:49:06
14	3	13203	Julia Becher	SGM Volleyball		1984	W40	00:50:21
15	3	55	Kathrin Schmidbauer-Weber			1988	W35	00:51:02
16	4	25	Birgit Irrgang			1986	W35	00:52:34
17	3	10	Julia Döpner			1998	WU30	00:53:04
18	3	300	Andrea Rother	SGM Leichtathletik		1973	W50	00:54:15
19	5	36	Alina Genesisio			1990	W35	00:55:00
20	2	37	Maria Fernanda Mendez Reyes			1992	W30	00:55:00
21	6	9	Julia Stich			1988	W35	01:01:48